
CALIBRATORS CBC CAL PLUS
CD CAL

NEK CAL
TECH CAL

Close Vial
Stability

Open Vial
Stability

Analyzer GroupVial Volume

45
Days

7
Days

3
mL

45
Days

5
Days

3.5
mL

Abbott

45
Days

5
Days

3.5
mL

Sysmex

45
Days

7
Days

3
mL

Beckman Coulter and other

* All trademark or register trademark are the property of their respective owners

CBC CAL PLUS

CD CAL

NEK CAL

TECH CAL Siemens

Availability Schedule

DATE OF AVAILABILITY

th25  January

th25  February

th25  March

EXPIRY

th5  March

th5  April

th5  May

New lot is available EVERY MONTH and
th

expire on 5  of the month after next month

Example

CD CAL
Calibrator

CBC CAL PLUS

Calibrator

NEK CALCalibrator

TECH CALCalibrator

V
e

r.
 1

.0
 0

7
0

1
2

0
1

9

*Product specification and feature may change without priore intimation.
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